MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.        •        727 West Manlius Street        •        P.O. Box 518        •        East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475   •   Fax: (315) 437-1029   •   Email: service@morsedrum.com   •   Website: morsedrum.com
Copyright 2016  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Form PL456 (266289-283647)	 (Updated March 19, 2018 4:21 PM)        	 1
The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
456 Series
Hydra-Lift Drum Rollers
Contents
Page

inlet of the regulator. The air connection should be made at the inlet of this valve.
Ensure that the supply air lines are of sufficient size to provide proper air volume. The air motor requires 40 scfm, and 40 psi of •
compressed air. (The proper air pressure will depend on the weight of the drum.)
For AC motor powered rotator, the main power must be wired into the control box.•
Models ordered with non-explosion proof motor (i.e. 456-1-115) have the control box wired to the motor.•
Models ordered with explosion proof motor (i.e. 456-E1-115) have no wiring from the nema 7/9 control box to the motor. Please consult •
an electrician to complete the wiring. The motor should turn clockwise when viewed from the fan end. Jog the motor to determine
proper rotation. In the event fluid does not flow, check motor wiring diagram for clockwise rotation.
Model # Motor Style Phase Volts Hz Amp Draw Drum RPM
456-1-115 TEFC 1 115 60 12.8 5 to 20
456-1-230 TEFC 1 230 60 6.4 5 to 20
456-3-230 TEFC 3 230 60 3.4 5 to 20
456-3-460 TEFC 3 460 60 1.7 5 to 20
456-3-575 TEFC 3 575 60 1.5 5 to 20
456-A Air Motor Air Motor Technical Info 5 to 20
456-E1-115 Explosion Proof * 1 115 60 13 5 to 20
456-E1-230 Explosion Proof * 1 230 60 6.5 5 to 20
456-E3-230 Explosion Proof * 3 230 60 3.6 5 to 20
456-E3-460 Explosion Proof * 3 460 60 1.8 5 to 20
456-1-220-50 TEFC 1 220 50 6.2 4 to 16
456-3-220-50 TEFC 3 220 50 3.1 4 to 16
456-3-380-50 TEFC 3 380 50 2.1 4 to 16
456-3-440-50 TEFC 3 440 50 1.75 4 to 16
456-E1-220-50 Explosion Proof * 1 220 50 6.2 4 to 16
456-E3-220-50 Explosion Proof * 3 220 50 3.45 4 to 16
456-E3-380-50 Explosion Proof * 3 380 50 2.1 4 to 16
456-E3-440-50 Explosion Proof * 3 440 50 1.8 4 to 16
 * Explosion Proof Motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G.
The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment